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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Quality Profile 
Name of the Institution 

Place 
Assam Women's University 

Jamuguri, Rowriah, Dist. Jorhat, Assam 

Criterion-wise 
Weightage Weighted 

Criteria (W,) Grade Point 
(CrWGPv 

I. Curricular Aspects 150 500 

II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 200 449 

III. Research, Innavations and Extension 250 214 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 100 255 

v. Student Support and Progression 100 215 

VI. Gavernance, Leadership & Management 100 268 

VII. Institutional Values and Best Practices 100 315 
7 7 

Total l:w, = 1000 l:(CrWGPJ = 2216 
1•1 ,-1 

7 

l:(CrWGP} 
= ,-1 = 2216 = ~ 2.22 II 

1000 
Institutional CGPA 

Grade= [I] 

7 

l:W 
l•t I 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(CrWGP;/Wv 

3.33 

2.25 

0.86 

2.55 

2.15 

2.68 

3.15 

• G •.,. • Thia certification la valid for a period of Fir,e yean with effect from January 23, 2025 ~(!• !)< -;'\'l - • AnlmtitutionalCGPAonfourpolntacaleintherangeof351-4.00denoteeA"grade, - • J J 
: ~ ,• ~ 3.26 - 3.50 denotes A. grade, 3.01 - 3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotee r grade, ~ •, ~ 

~ 
• Jllll'lifi. • 251- 2.75 denotee B• grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotee B grade, 151 - 2.00 denotee C grade • ~ • ~i •,. Y, • Scorenounded off to the nearest Integer l e }' •~ 
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