





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

is pleased to declare

Assam Women's University

Jamuguri, Rowriah, Dist. Jorhat, Assam as

Accredited

with CGPA of 2.22 on four point scale

at B grade

valid up to January 22, 2030

Date: January 23, 2025















राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Assam Women's University

Place: Jamuguri, Rowriah, Dist. Jorhat, Assam

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP;)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i / W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspects	150	500	3.33
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	200	449	2.25
III.	Research, Innovations and Extension	250	214	0.86
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	255	2.55
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	215	2.15
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	100	268	2.68
VII.	Institutional Values and Best Practices	100	315	3.15
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i) = 2216$	

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{2216}{1000} = \boxed{2.22}$$

Grade =



Date: Fanuary 23, 2025





An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.00 denotes A" grade, 3.26 - 3.50 denotes A* grade, 3.01 - 3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B* grade, 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B* grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade





Scores rounded off to the nearest integer